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SALDO INICIAL 129,475,440.73 129,475,440.73
01/11/2023 01/11/2023 01/11/2023 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 46438 0.00 252,417.01 129,223,023.72 0.00 252,417.01 129,223,023.72 CON
01/11/2023 01/11/2023 01/11/2023 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 46447 0.00 2,966,774.84 126,256,248.88 0.00 2,966,774.84 126,256,248.88 CON
02/11/2023 01/11/2023 01/11/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169893751014 288,085.00 0.00 126,544,333.88 288,085.00 0.00 126,544,333.88 CON
1N
02/11/2023 01/11/2023 01/11/2023 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 182,511.29 0.00 126,726,845.17 182,511.29 0.00 126,726,845.17 CON
03/11/2023 01/11/2023 01/11/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169902740048 36,072.00 0.00 126,762,917.17 36,072.00 0.00 126,762,917.17 CON
7C
02/11/2023 02/11/2023 02/11/2023 INGRESOS POR DEDUCCION 000000 233620 25,500.00 0.00 126,788,417.17 25,500.00 0.00 126,788,417.17 CON
RECIBIDAS
02/11/2023 02/11/2023 02/11/2023 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 46476 0.00 215,456.88 126,572,960.29 0.00 215,456.88 126,572,960.29 CON
03/11/2023 02/11/2023 02/11/2023 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 223,942.28 0.00 126,796,902.57 223,942.28 0.00 126,796,902.57 CON
03/11/2023 02/11/2023 02/11/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169902740816 270,712.00 0.00 127,067,614.57 270,712.00 0.00 127,067,614.57 CON
2E
08/11/2023 02/11/2023 02/11/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169945235532 46,304.00 0.00 127,113,918.57 46,304.00 0.00 127,113,918.57 CON
6U
03/11/2023 03/11/2023 03/11/2023 INGRESOS POR DEDUCCION 000000 235500 9,500.00 0.00 127,123,418.57 9,500.00 0.00 127,123,418.57 CON
RECIBIDAS
03/11/2023 03/11/2023 03/11/2023 INGRESOS POR DEDUCCION 000000 235502 32,000.00 0.00 127,155,418.57 32,000.00 0.00 127,155,418.57 CON
RECIBIDAS
07/11/2023 03/11/2023 03/11/2023 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 392,082.86 0.00 127,547,501.43 392,082.86 0.00 127,547,501.43 CON
08/11/2023 03/11/2023 03/11/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169945232966 244,891.00 0.00 127,792,392.43 244,891.00 0.00 127,792,392.43 CON
3s
08/11/2023 03/11/2023 03/11/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169945563450 75,584.00 0.00 127,867,976.43 75,584.00 0.00 127,867,976.43 CON
8f
08/11/2023 04/11/2023 04/11/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169945566146 362,352.00 0.00 128,230,328.43 362,352.00 0.00 128,230,328.43 CON
4k
08/11/2023 04/11/2023 04/11/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169945774459 49,144.00 0.00 128,279,472.43 49,144.00 0.00 128,279,472.43 CON
0J
08/11/2023 05/11/2023 05/11/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169945774745 330,390.00 0.00 128,609,862.43 330,390.00 0.00 128,609,862.43 CON
Ox
08/11/2023 05/11/2023 05/11/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169945946204 65,020.00 0.00 128,674,882.43 65,020.00 0.00 128,674,882.43 CON
2P
08/11/2023 06/11/2023 06/11/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169945945387 336,775.00 0.00 129,011,657.43 336,775.00 0.00 129,011,657.43 CON
9x
08/11/2023 06/11/2023 06/11/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169946317103 94,056.00 0.00 129,105,713.43 94,056.00 0.00 129,105,713.43 CON
9F
07/11/2023 07/11/2023 07/11/2023 INGRESOS POR DEDUCCION 000000 237343 34,200.00 0.00 129,139,913.43 34,200.00 0.00 129,139,913.43 CON
RECIBIDAS
07/11/2023 07/11/2023 07/11/2023 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 46527 0.00 292,664.99 128,847,248.44 0.00 292,664.99 128,847,248.44 CON
07/11/2023 07/11/2023 07/11/2023 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 46533 0.00 467,613.80 128,379,634.64 0.00 467,613.80 128,379,634.64 CON
07/11/2023 07/11/2023 07/11/2023 Traslado Fondos Cuentas Escr. 000000 01252 0.00 147,328.03 128,232,306.61 0.00 147,328.03 128,232,306.61 CON

Emitida
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08/11/2023 07/11/2023 07/11/2023 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 659,286.40 0.00 128,891,593.01 659,286.40 0.00 128,891,593.01 CON

08/11/2023 07/11/2023 07/11/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169946317570 596,204.00 0.00 129,487,797.01 596,204.00 0.00 129,487,797.01 CON
3E

09/11/2023 07/11/2023 07/11/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169955307313 184,349.00 0.00 129,672,146.01 184,349.00 0.00 129,672,146.01 CON
3z

08/11/2023 08/11/2023 08/11/2023 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 46552 0.00 111,237.20 129,560,908.81 0.00 111,237.20 129,560,908.81 CON

08/11/2023 08/11/2023 08/11/2023 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 46554 0.00 842,872.94 128,718,035.87 0.00 842,872.94 128,718,035.87 CON

09/11/2023 08/11/2023 08/11/2023 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 421,409.24 0.00 129,139,445.11 421,409.24 0.00 129,139,445.11 CON

09/11/2023 08/11/2023 08/11/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169955307482 202,289.00 0.00 129,341,734.11 202,289.00 0.00 129,341,734.11 CON
7u

10/11/2023 08/11/2023 08/11/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169963968258 44,604.00 0.00 129,386,338.11 44,604.00 0.00 129,386,338.11 CON
91

10/11/2023 09/11/2023 09/11/2023 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 266,320.43 0.00 129,652,658.54 266,320.43 0.00 129,652,658.54 CON

10/11/2023 09/11/2023 09/11/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169963932755 14,058.00 0.00 129,666,716.54 14,058.00 0.00 129,666,716.54 CON
2B

10/11/2023 09/11/2023 09/11/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169963968347 143,165.00 0.00 129,809,881.54 143,165.00 0.00 129,809,881.54 CON
8H

13/11/2023 09/11/2023 09/11/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169989145382 6,676.00 0.00 129,816,557.54 6,676.00 0.00 129,816,557.54 CON
4Y

13/11/2023 10/11/2023 10/11/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169989146520 98,591.00 0.00 129,915,148.54 98,591.00 0.00 129,915,148.54 CON
70

13/11/2023 10/11/2023 10/11/2023 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 144,502.39 0.00 130,059,650.93 144,502.39 0.00 130,059,650.93 CON

13/11/2023 10/11/2023 10/11/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169989509486 4,444.00 0.00 130,064,094.93 4,444.00 0.00 130,064,094.93 CON
81

13/11/2023 11/11/2023 11/11/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169989508103 82,322.00 0.00 130,146,416.93 82,322.00 0.00 130,146,416.93 CON
90

13/11/2023 11/11/2023 11/11/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169989865880 300.00 0.00 130,146,716.93 300.00 0.00 130,146,716.93 CON
9h

13/11/2023 12/11/2023 12/11/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169989865627 41,702.00 0.00 130,188,418.93 41,702.00 0.00 130,188,418.93 CON
3h

14/11/2023 12/11/2023 12/11/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169997430966 15,612.00 0.00 130,204,030.93 15,612.00 0.00 130,204,030.93 CON
3v

13/11/2023 13/11/2023 13/11/2023 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 46625 0.00 1,338,105.06 128,865,925.87 0.00 1,338,105.06 128,865,925.87 CON

14/11/2023 13/11/2023 13/11/2023 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 139,028.63 0.00 129,004,954.50 139,028.63 0.00 129,004,954.50 CON

14/11/2023 13/11/2023 13/11/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169997430694 91,581.00 0.00 129,096,535.50 91,581.00 0.00 129,096,535.50 CON
66

15/11/2023 13/11/2023 13/11/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170006470624 22,180.00 0.00 129,118,715.50 22,180.00 0.00 129,118,715.50 CON
7X

14/11/2023 14/11/2023 14/11/2023 INGRESOS POR DEDUCCION 000000 242192 11,875.00 0.00 129,130,590.50 11,875.00 0.00 129,130,590.50 CON

RECIBIDAS
14/11/2023 14/11/2023 14/11/2023 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 46656 0.00 4,693,718.17 124,436,872.33 0.00 4,693,718.17 124,436,872.33 CON
14/11/2023 14/11/2023 14/11/2023 INGRESOS POR DEDUCCION 000000 242371 17,100.00 0.00 124,453,972.33 17,100.00 0.00 124,453,972.33 CON

RECIBIDAS
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15/11/2023 14/11/2023 14/11/2023 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 178,479.66 0.00 124,632,451.99 178,479.66 0.00 124,632,451.99 CON
15/11/2023 14/11/2023 14/11/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170006476607 99,180.00 0.00 124,731,631.99 99,180.00 0.00 124,731,631.99 CON
5u
17/11/2023 14/11/2023 14/11/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170025154376 15,661.00 0.00 124,747,292.99 15,661.00 0.00 124,747,292.99 CON
06
15/11/2023 15/11/2023 15/11/2023 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 46683 0.00 1,597,421.81 123,149,871.18 0.00 1,597,421.81 123,149,871.18 CON
15/11/2023 15/11/2023 15/11/2023 INGRESOS POR DEDUCCION 000000 243671 22,080.00 0.00 123,171,951.18 22,080.00 0.00 123,171,951.18 CON
RECIBIDAS
15/11/2023 15/11/2023 15/11/2023 INGRESOS POR DEDUCCION 000000 243672 18,080.00 0.00 123,190,031.18 18,080.00 0.00 123,190,031.18 CON
RECIBIDAS
16/11/2023 15/11/2023 15/11/2023 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 90,914.29 0.00 123,280,945.47 90,914.29 0.00 123,280,945.47 CON
17/11/2023 15/11/2023 15/11/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170025151921 161,987.00 0.00 123,442,932.47 161,987.00 0.00 123,442,932.47 CON
2b
16/11/2023 16/11/2023 16/11/2023 INGRESOS POR DEDUCCION 000000 243892 18,960.00 0.00 123,461,892.47 18,960.00 0.00 123,461,892.47 CON
RECIBIDAS
16/11/2023 16/11/2023 16/11/2023 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 46719 0.00 325,650.50 123,136,241.97 0.00 325,650.50 123,136,241.97 CON
17/11/2023 16/11/2023 16/11/2023 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 216,656.56 0.00 123,352,898.53 216,656.56 0.00 123,352,898.53 CON
17/11/2023 16/11/2023 16/11/2023 Aviso de Debito 000000 452810090091 0.00 26,734.50 123,326,164.03 0.00 26,734.50 123,326,164.03 CON
17/11/2023 16/11/2023 16/11/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170025153946 170,595.00 0.00 123,496,759.03 170,595.00 0.00 123,496,759.03 CON
1l
20/11/2023 16/11/2023 16/11/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170049256993 12,870.00 0.00 123,509,629.03 12,870.00 0.00 123,509,629.03 CON
7D
20/11/2023 17/11/2023 17/11/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170049254381 47,256.00 0.00 123,556,885.03 47,256.00 0.00 123,556,885.03 CON
4T
20/11/2023 17/11/2023 17/11/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170049623913 6,731.00 0.00 123,563,616.03 6,731.00 0.00 123,563,616.03 CON
7B
20/11/2023 17/11/2023 17/11/2023 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 2,287,946.02 0.00 125,851,562.05 2,287,946.02 0.00 125,851,562.05 CON
20/11/2023 18/11/2023 18/11/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170049624706 21,682.00 0.00 125,873,244.05 21,682.00 0.00 125,873,244.05 CON
1s
20/11/2023 18/11/2023 18/11/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170050343461 4,000.00 0.00 125,877,244.05 4,000.00 0.00 125,877,244.05 CON
2q
20/11/2023 19/11/2023 19/11/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170050343224 36,407.00 0.00 125,913,651.05 36,407.00 0.00 125,913,651.05 CON
1f
21/11/2023 19/11/2023 19/11/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170058268950 14,072.00 0.00 125,927,723.05 14,072.00 0.00 125,927,723.05 CON
7u
20/11/2023 20/11/2023 20/11/2023 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 46779 0.00 639,880.00 125,287,843.05 0.00 639,880.00 125,287,843.05 CON
20/11/2023 20/11/2023 20/11/2023 INGRESOS POR DEDUCCION 000000 245449 112,580.00 0.00 125,400,423.05 112,580.00 0.00 125,400,423.05 CON
RECIBIDAS
20/11/2023 20/11/2023 20/11/2023 INGRESOS POR DEDUCCION 000000 245460 127,500.00 0.00 125,527,923.05 127,500.00 0.00 125,527,923.05 CON
RECIBIDAS
21/11/2023 20/11/2023 20/11/2023 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 4,060,298.54 0.00 129,588,221.59 4,060,298.54 0.00 129,588,221.59 CON
21/11/2023 20/11/2023 20/11/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170058268046 86,798.00 0.00 129,675,019.59 86,798.00 0.00 129,675,019.59 CON

w
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22/11/2023 20/11/2023 20/11/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170066918780 34,413.00 0.00 129,709,432.59 34,413.00 0.00 129,709,432.59 CON
oc
21/11/2023 21/11/2023 21/11/2023 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 46796 0.00 100,810.90 129,608,621.69 0.00 100,810.90 129,608,621.69 CON
21/11/2023 21/11/2023 21/11/2023 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 46797 0.00 647,073.03 128,961,548.66 0.00 647,073.03 128,961,548.66 CON
21/11/2023 21/11/2023 21/11/2023 INGRESOS POR DEDUCCION 000000 246903 9,000.00 0.00 128,970,548.66 9,000.00 0.00 128,970,548.66 CON
RECIBIDAS
22/11/2023 21/11/2023 21/11/2023 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 215,243.47 0.00 129,185,792.13 215,243.47 0.00 129,185,792.13CON
22/11/2023 21/11/2023 21/11/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170066922134 100,336.00 0.00 129,286,128.13 100,336.00 0.00 129,286,128.13 CON
8n
23/11/2023 21/11/2023 21/11/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170075179794 3,362.00 0.00 129,289,490.13 3,362.00 0.00 129,289,490.13 CON
6P
22/11/2023 22/11/2023 22/11/2023 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 46817 0.00 20,621,041.36 108,668,448.77 0.00 20,621,041.36 108,668,448.77 CON
22/11/2023 22/11/2023 22/11/2023 INGRESOS POR DEDUCCION 000000 247720 144,384.00 0.00 108,812,832.77 144,384.00 0.00 108,812,832.77 CON
RECIBIDAS
22/11/2023 22/11/2023 22/11/2023 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 46835 0.00 1,279,639.43 107,533,193.34 0.00 1,279,639.43 107,533,193.34 CON
22/11/2023 22/11/2023 22/11/2023 Traslado Fondos Cuentas Escr. 000000 01328 0.00 134,757.94 107,398,435.40 0.00 134,757.94 107,398,435.40 CON
Emitida
23/11/2023 22/11/2023 22/11/2023 Aviso de Debito 000000 452810040084 0.00 15,522.00 107,382,913.40 0.00 15,522.00 107,382,913.40 CON
23/11/2023 22/11/2023 22/11/2023 Aviso de Debito 000000 452810040086 0.00 12,448.80 107,370,464.60 0.00 12,448.80 107,370,464.60 CON
23/11/2023 22/11/2023 22/11/2023 Aviso de Debito 000000 452810040071 0.00 38,672.40 107,331,792.20 0.00 38,672.40 107,331,792.20 CON
23/11/2023 22/11/2023 22/11/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170075179587 137,153.00 0.00 107,468,945.20 137,153.00 0.00 107,468,945.20 CON
2s
23/11/2023 22/11/2023 22/11/2023 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 158,194.47 0.00 107,627,139.67 158,194.47 0.00 107,627,139.67 CON
24/11/2023 22/11/2023 22/11/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170083845925 9,635.00 0.00 107,636,774.67 9,635.00 0.00 107,636,774.67 CON
OE
24/11/2023 23/11/2023 23/11/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170083845147 106,345.00 0.00 107,743,119.67 106,345.00 0.00 107,743,119.67 CON
8P
24/11/2023 23/11/2023 23/11/2023 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 176,537.56 0.00 107,919,657.23 176,537.56 0.00 107,919,657.23 CON
27/11/2023 23/11/2023 23/11/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170109740221 27,090.00 0.00 107,946,747.23 27,090.00 0.00 107,946,747.23 CON
1k
24/11/2023 24/11/2023 24/11/2023 INGRESOS POR DEDUCCION 000000 249519 20,000.00 0.00 107,966,747.23 20,000.00 0.00 107,966,747.23 CON
RECIBIDAS
27/11/2023 24/11/2023 24/11/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170109738663 87,227.00 0.00 108,053,974.23 87,227.00 0.00 108,053,974.23 CON
oM
27/11/2023 24/11/2023 24/11/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170110109745 12,065.00 0.00 108,066,039.23 12,065.00 0.00 108,066,039.23 CON
9j
27/11/2023 24/11/2023 24/11/2023 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 69,930.51 0.00 108,135,969.74 69,930.51 0.00 108,135,969.74 CON
27/11/2023 25/11/2023 25/11/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170110110435 171,180.00 0.00 108,307,149.74 171,180.00 0.00 108,307,149.74 CON
1g
27/11/2023 25/11/2023 25/11/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170110452107 6,501.00 0.00 108,313,650.74 6,501.00 0.00 108,313,650.74 CON

9d
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REGISTRO IMPUTACION BANCO SIGEF

27/11/2023 26/11/2023 26/11/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170110453564 72,952.00 0.00 108,386,602.74 72,952.00 0.00 108,386,602.74 CON
8u

28/11/2023 26/11/2023 26/11/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170118753340 10,270.00 0.00 108,396,872.74 10,270.00 0.00 108,396,872.74 CON
3v

27/11/2023 27/11/2023 27/11/2023 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 46910 0.00 93,859.00 108,303,013.74 0.00 93,859.00 108,303,013.74 CON

28/11/2023 27/11/2023 27/11/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170118752037 157,910.00 0.00 108,460,923.74 157,910.00 0.00 108,460,923.74 CON
9F

28/11/2023 27/11/2023 27/11/2023 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 128,053.04 0.00 108,588,976.78 128,053.04 0.00 108,588,976.78 CON

29/11/2023 27/11/2023 27/11/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170127743263 29,588.00 0.00 108,618,564.78 29,588.00 0.00 108,618,564.78 CON
8n

28/11/2023 28/11/2023 28/11/2023 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 46932 0.00 2,442,521.80 106,176,042.98 0.00 2,442,521.80 106,176,042.98 CON

29/11/2023 28/11/2023 28/11/2023 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 437,223.13 0.00 106,613,266.11 437,223.13 0.00 106,613,266.11 CON

29/11/2023 28/11/2023 28/11/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170127743056 147,388.00 0.00 106,760,654.11 147,388.00 0.00 106,760,654.11 CON
7H

30/11/2023 28/11/2023 28/11/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170136070177 5,552.00 0.00 106,766,206.11 5,552.00 0.00 106,766,206.11 CON
QY

29/11/2023 29/11/2023 29/11/2023 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 46964 0.00 171,487.49 106,594,718.62 0.00 171,487.49 106,594,718.62 CON

30/11/2023 29/11/2023 29/11/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170136073474 106,776.00 0.00 106,701,494.62 106,776.00 0.00 106,701,494.62 CON
85

30/11/2023 29/11/2023 29/11/2023 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 149,199.31 0.00 106,850,693.93 149,199.31 0.00 106,850,693.93 CON

01/12/2023 29/11/2023 29/11/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170145038039 29,332.00 0.00 106,880,025.93 29,332.00 0.00 106,880,025.93 CON
™

01/12/2023 30/11/2023 30/11/2023 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 340,666.26 0.00 107,220,692.19 340,666.26 0.00 107,220,692.19 CON

01/12/2023 30/11/2023 30/11/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170145035336 188,860.00 0.00 107,409,552.19 188,860.00 0.00 107,409,552.19 CON
Ou

04/12/2023 30/11/2023 30/11/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170170594497 32,102.00 0.00 107,441,654.19 32,102.00 0.00 107,441,654.19 CON
7E

17,441,923.34

39,475,709.88

17,441,923.34

39,475,709.88
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